~

10.

11.

11.

13.

#391

#413

#400

#3298

#387

#412

#382

#409

#393

#392

#407

#385

#410

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Juvenil — All-Around (Floor)

IWAASA

RICHARD

VERA CARRASCAL

BARAJAS VIVAS

SILVA SANTOS

PARTRIDGE

LATELLA SIMONETTA

ROJAS QUINTERO

OLASZ

MILLIGAN

PORRAS ESCATEL

DA SILVA PERDIGAO

LIANG

Kai Kenneth

Frederick

Nathaniel

Keynher Camilo

Angel Gabriel

Kayke Mikael

Cole Corbin

Fausto

Mario Alberto

Xavier Jason

Trentin John

Juan Pablo

Joao Victor

Tobias Joseph

2004

2004

2007

2006

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

Coach

8.550

8.050

8.250

8.100

8.550

8.150

8.700

8.250

8.500

8.400

8.000

8.000

8.200

D

5.0

5.5

5.0

5.1

4.5

4.7

4.1

4.5

4.2

4.3

4.7

4.7

Pen

-0.1

Total

13.550

13.450

13.250

13.200

13.050

12.850

12.800

12.750

12.700

12.700

12.700

12.700

12.600



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#404

#414

#388

#396

#386

#381

#415

#399

#406

#395

#383

#402

#397

#405

#401

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA Ariel Josue

ROMAN

FERREIRA JUVENCIO DA

SILVA

FLORES FLORES

FERREIRA SANTOS

BECERRA BERTOLOTTI

CANUEL

CASTRO QUINTERO

SOTO BENAVIDES

ESPEJO VAROS

OGNIBENE

CASASOLA VASQUEZ

MENDEZ MICHEA

MOLINA PAREDES

VILLA RUIZ

Nathan Lee

Bruno

Luciano Emilio

Bernardo

Felipe

Victor

Jhordan Estiven

Yerioth

Alejandro

Diego Ignacio

Thiago

Matias

Renato Bastian

Sebastian

Nicolas

Daniel Esteban

2005

2007

2004

2004

2006

2004

2006

2005

2004

2006

2005

2006

2006

2007

2004

Coach

(@)
(@)

R

C
>

S

7.700

7.800

8.550

7.250

8.650

7950

8.300

7.650

7.500

7950

7950

7.850

7.550

7.300

6.300

D

4.9

4.6

3.8

5.0

3.5

4.2

4.2

44

4.7

3.9

3.8

3.5

4.1

3.6

Pen

-0.4

-0.3

-0.3

Total

12.600

12.400

12.350

12.250

12.150

12.150

12.100

12.050

11.900

11.850

11.750

11.350

11.350

10.900

10.900



Coach E D Pen Total

29. #403 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro 2005 — m 7150 36 10.750
CRC

30. #394 CUEVAS IBORRA Cristobal 2005 L m 6850 4.2 -0.3 10.750
Alonso CHI

31. #384 PARDO Nahuel Nicolas 2005 ] 0
ARG
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10.

11.

12.

12.

#413

#410

#384

#3288

#400

#392

#393

#412

#386

#409

#385

#396

#383

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Juvenil — All-Around (Pommel Horse)

RICHARD

LIANG

PARDO

FERREIRA JUVENCIO DA

SILVA

VERA CARRASCAL

MILLIGAN

OLASZ

PARTRIDGE

FERREIRA SANTOS

ROJAS QUINTERO

DA SILVA PERDIGAO

FLORES FLORES

OGNIBENE

Frederick

Nathaniel

Tobias Joseph

Nahuel Nicolas

Bruno

Keynher Camilo

Trentin John

Xavier Jason

Cole Corbin

Bernardo

Mario Alberto

Joao Victor

Luciano Emilio

Thiago

2004

2004

2005

2004

2007

2004

2005

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2005

Coach

S

N &
>

C
>

S

>
()

R

O

s

oL

*
AN

Q

|
AN

Q

USA

0

BRA

I

ME

>

0

BRA

CHI

ARG

8.450

8.350

8.050

8.000

7.900

8.350

8.250

8.050

8.200

7.900

8.200

8.000

8.000

D

5.6

4.1

44

4.3

44

3.8

3.9

4.0

3.8

4.1

3.7

3.9

Pen

Total

14.050

12.450

12.450

12.300

12.300

12.150

12.150

12.050

12.000

12.000

11.900

11.900

~11.900



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#387

#399

#407

#414

#398

#415

#404

#391

#381

#382

#397

#406

#394

#403

#405

SILVA SANTOS

CASTRO QUINTERO

PORRAS ESCATEL

ROMAN

BARAJAS VIVAS

CANUEL

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA

IWAASA

BECERRA BERTOLOTTI

LATELLA SIMONETTA

MENDEZ MICHEA

SOTO BENAVIDES

CUEVAS IBORRA

MORA BARRANTES

MOLINA PAREDES

Kayke Mikael

Jhordan Estiven

Juan Pablo

Nathan Lee

Angel Gabriel

Victor

Ariel Josue

Kai Kenneth

Felipe

Fausto

Renato Bastian

Yerioth

Alejandro

Cristobal

Alonso

Alejandro

Sebastian

Nicolas

2004

2005

2005

2007

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2005

2006

2004

2005

2005

2007

Coach

MEX

us

>

7.800

7.800

7.000

7.050

6.950

7.700

7.050

7.550

6.850

8.450

7.550

6.550

6.450

7.200

6.850

D

4.0

3.7

44

4.3

44

3.3

3.9

3.1

3.8

2.3

2.5

3.5

3.5

24

24

Pen

-0.3

Total

11.800

11.500

11.400

11.350

11.350

11.000

10.950

10.650

10.650

10.450

10.050

10.050

9.950

9.600

9.250



Coach E D Pen Total

29. #402 CASASOLA VASQUEZ Matias 2006 — 7 7050 24 -03 9.150
CRC

30. #401 VILLARUIZ Daniel Esteban 2004 = 7™ 6400 25 8.900
coL

31. #395 ESPEJO VAROS Diego Ignacio 2006 - - 7 5150 28 7.950
CHI
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10.

@]

11.

12.

13.

#413

#404

#391

#412

#385

#415

#410

#414

#383

#400

#398

#386

#388

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Juvenil — All-Around (Rings)

RICHARD

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA

IWAASA

PARTRIDGE

DA SILVA PERDIGAO

CANUEL

LIANG

ROMAN

OGNIBENE

VERA CARRASCAL

BARAJAS VIVAS

FERREIRA SANTOS

Frederick

Nathaniel

Ariel Josue

Kai Kenneth

Cole Corbin

Joao Victor

Victor

Tobias Joseph

Nathan Lee

Thiago

Keynher Camilo

Angel Gabriel

Bernardo

FERREIRA JUVENCIO DA Bruno

SILVA

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2006

2004

2007

2005

2007

2006

2006

2004

Coach

[
>

S

(@)
(@)
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*
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C
>
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@
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-
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Q
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C
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C
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>
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g

oL

coL

BRA

BRA

&

&

86

8

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

8.650

8.050

8.400

8.100

8.050

8.800

8.300

8.000

8.350

7.750

7.600

8.250

8.400

D

4.6

4.5

4.1

44

44

3.5

4.0

4.3

3.9

4.5

4.5

3.8

3.

Pen

Total

13.250

12.550

12.500

12.500

12.450

12.300

12.300

12.300

12.250

12.250

12.100

12.050

2.000



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#407

#393

#397

#381

#409

#395

#387

#384

#406

#401

#396

#382

#403

#399

#392

PORRAS ESCATEL

OLASZ

MENDEZ MICHEA

BECERRA BERTOLOTTI

ROJAS QUINTERO

ESPEJO VAROS

SILVA SANTOS

PARDO

SOTO BENAVIDES

VILLA RUIZ

FLORES FLORES

LATELLA SIMONETTA

MORA BARRANTES

CASTRO QUINTERO

MILLIGAN

Juan Pablo

Xavier Jason

Renato Bastian

Felipe

Mario Alberto

Diego Ignacio

Kayke Mikael

Nahuel Nicolas

Yerioth

Alejandro

Daniel Esteban

Luciano Emilio

Fausto

Alejandro

Jhordan Estiven

Trentin John

2005

2005

2006

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

Coach

i

MEX
i+l
CAN

CHI

ARG

BRA

ARG

MEX

&

&

&

&

&

8

86

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

7.800

8.200

8.150

7.700

7.300

7.750

7.800

7.800

7400

6.900

7.250

7.600

7.600

7.000

6.200

D

4.1

3.6

3.5

3.9

4.3

3.8

3.7

3.8

34

3.9

3.5

34

3.0

4.0

Pen

-0.3

-0.3

Total

11.900

11.800

11.650

11.600

11.600

11.550

11.500

11.300

10.800

10.800

10.750

10.700

10.300

0.200

10.200



29.

30.

31.

#402 CASASOLA VASQUEZ

#405 MOLINA PAREDES

#394 CUEVAS IBORRA

Matias

Sebastian

Nicolas

Cristobal

Alonso

2006

2007

2005

Coach

=F 2HZI
= > N

&

&

&

E D

7500 2.9

7400 2.9

Pen Total

-0.3 10.100

-0.3 10.000
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10

11

413

396

398

404

410

406

388

381

415

400

409

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 a 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men Juvenil All-Around (Vault)

RICHARD

FLORES
FLORES

BARAJAS
VIVAS

VILLALOBOS
MENDOZA

LIANG

SOTO
BENAVIDES

FERREIRA
JUVENCIO DA
SILVA

BECERRA
BERTOLOTTI

CANUEL

VERA
CARRASCAL

ROJAS
QUINTERO

Frederick

Nathaniel
Luciano
Emilio
Angel

Gabriel

Ariel Josue

Tobias

Joseph

Yerioth

Alejandro

Bruno

Felipe

Victor

Keynher

Camilo

Mario

Alberto

2004

2004

2006

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2007

2004

Coach

USA

r

CH

ARG

|
CAN

9.100
9.050

9.200
9.250

8.800
8.900

9.050
9.300

8.950
9.300

7.900
9.150

9.050
9.200

9.100
9.100

9.000
9.050

7.950
9.150

9.050
8.950

5.2
4.8

5.2
4.0

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.0

4.8
4.0

5.2
4.8

4.8
4.0

4.8
4.0

4.8
4.0

5.2
4.8

4.8
4.0

Pen
-0.1
-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

-0.3

Total
14.200
13.750

14.400
13.250

13.600
13.600

13.850
13.300

13.750
13.300

13.100
13.850

13.750
13.200

13.900
13.000

13.800
13.050

12.850
13.950

13.850
12.950

Total

13.975

13.825

13.600

13.575

13.525

13.475

13.475

13.450

13.425

13.400

13.400



12

13

14

15

387

385

407

401

SILVA SANTOS

DA SILVA
PERDIGAO

PORRAS
ESCATEL

VILLA RUIZ

Kayke
Mikael

Joao Victor

Juan Pablo

Daniel

Esteban

2004

2005

2005

2004

Coach

BRA

BRA

B
MEX

coL

9.000
9.150

9.100
9.250

8.850
9.150

8.100
8.950

4.8
4.0

44
40

44
40

44
40

Pen
-0.1
-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

Total
13.700
13.050

13.500
13.250

13.150
13.150

12.500
12.850

Total

13.375

13.375

13.150

12.675
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10.

11.

12.

13.

#413

#400

#392

#412

#404

#398

#395

#385

#414

#393

#396

#409

#399

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Juvenil — All-Around (Parallel Bars)

RICHARD

VERA CARRASCAL

MILLIGAN

PARTRIDGE

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA

BARAJAS VIVAS

ESPEJO VAROS

DA SILVA PERDIGAO

ROMAN

OLASZ

FLORES FLORES

ROJAS QUINTERO

CASTRO QUINTERO

Frederick

Nathaniel

Keynher Camilo

Trentin John

Cole Corbin

Ariel Josue

Angel Gabriel

Diego Ignacio

Joao Victor

Nathan Lee

Xavier Jason

Luciano Emilio

Mario Alberto

Jhordan Estiven

2004

2007

2004

2004

2005

2006

2006

2005

2007

2005

2004

2004

2005

Coach

[
>

S

()
=

0

w*
A

0O
=z

us

Il &

N
N

R

N
=

0

r

N

HI

iz @

USA

F:=

(@)

HI

r

MEX

CcoL

8.700

8.300

8.800

8.250

7950

7400

8.650

8.550

8.350

8.900

8.550

7.900

7.600

D

5.0

5.1

4.1

4.6

4.8

53

4.0

4.0

4.2

3.6

3.9

4.5

4.7

Pen

Total

13.700

13.400

12.900

12.850

12.750

12.700

12.650

12.550

12.550

12.500

12.450

12.400

12.300



14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

19.

19.

19.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#384

#383

#415

#407

#397

#381

#387

#388

#382

#410

#394

#406

#386

#401

#403

PARDO

OGNIBENE

CANUEL

PORRAS ESCATEL

MENDEZ MICHEA

BECERRA BERTOLOTTI

SILVA SANTOS

FERREIRA JUVENCIO DA

SILVA

LATELLA SIMONETTA

LIANG

CUEVAS IBORRA

SOTO BENAVIDES

FERREIRA SANTOS

VILLA RUIZ

MORA BARRANTES

Nahuel Nicolas

Thiago

Victor

Juan Pablo

Renato Bastian

Felipe

Kayke Mikael

Bruno

Fausto

Tobias Joseph

Cristobal

Alonso

Yerioth

Alejandro

Bernardo

Daniel Esteban

Alejandro

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2006

2004

2005

Coach

ARG

ARG

i«l

CAN
il
MEX

CHI

ARG

ARG

USA

r

CHI

8.000

8.650

8.650

8.550

8.800

8.500

8.500

8.500

8.650

7.350

8.300

7.500

7.800

7400

8.100

D

4.2

3.5

3.5

3.6

3.3

3.6

3.6

3.6

34

4.5

3.4

4.2

3.8

4.2

3.3

Pen Total

12.200

12.150

12.150

12.150

12.100

12.100

12.100

12.100

12.050

11.850

11.700

11.700

11.600

11.600

11.400



29.

30.

31.

#391 IWAASA

#405 MOLINA PAREDES

#402 CASASOLA VASQUEZ

Kai Kenneth

Sebastian

Nicolas

Matias

Coach

2004

2007

2006

Il ¢ H £ =
> Z mm

6.800

7450

6.350

D Pen Total

4.4 11.200
3.3 10.750
29 9.250
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10.

11.

12.

13.

#413

#398

#410

#391

#404

#409

#414

#385

#394

#393

#400

#388

#406

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men - Juvenil — All-Around (High Bar)

RICHARD

BARAJAS VIVAS

LIANG

IWAASA

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA

ROJAS QUINTERO

ROMAN

DA SILVA PERDIGAO

CUEVAS IBORRA

OLASZ

VERA CARRASCAL

FERREIRA JUVENCIO DA

SILVA

SOTO BENAVIDES

Frederick

Nathaniel

Angel Gabriel

Tobias Joseph

Kai Kenneth

Ariel Josue

Mario Alberto

Nathan Lee

Joao Victor

Cristobal

Alonso

Xavier Jason

Keynher Camilo

Bruno

Yerioth

Alejandro

2004

2006

2004

2004

2005

2004

2007

2005

2005

2005

2007

2004

2004

Coach

[
>

S

()
=

0

C
>

S

*
A

0O
=z

N
N

R

r

E

M %
>

C
>

S

0

o]
>

R

r

(&)

HI

|
CAN

CcoL

BRA

B

MEX

8.250

7.400

8.400

8.150

8.200

8.200

8.650

8.350

8.300

8.350

7.350

8.100

7.700

D

5.3

6.0

4.1

4.3

4.2

4.1

3.6

3.8

3.8

3.7

4.7

3.9

Pen

Total

13.550

13.400

12.500

12.450

12.400

12.300

12.250

12.150

12.100

12.050

12.050

12.000

~11.700



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#392

#382

#399

#397

#407

#386

#412

#401

#415

#396

#384

#395

#403

#387

#381

MILLIGAN

LATELLA SIMONETTA

CASTRO QUINTERO

MENDEZ MICHEA

PORRAS ESCATEL

FERREIRA SANTOS

PARTRIDGE

VILLA RUIZ

CANUEL

FLORES FLORES

PARDO

ESPEJO VAROS

MORA BARRANTES

SILVA SANTOS

BECERRA BERTOLOTTI

Trentin John

Fausto

Jhordan Estiven

Renato Bastian

Juan Pablo

Bernardo

Cole Corbin

Daniel Esteban

Victor

Luciano Emilio

Nahuel Nicolas

Diego Ignacio

Alejandro

Kayke Mikael

Felipe

2004

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2005

2004

2004

Coach

i«l

CAN

ARG

coL

MEX

ih £ @

USA

s

oL

*
CAN

r

N

HI

7.850

8.150

6.850

8.300

7.700

7450

6.900

7.250

7450

8.050

6.750

7.900

7.250

6.450

6.400

D

3.8

3.4

4.6

3.1

3.7

3.9

44

3.9

34

2.6

3.9

24

3.0

Pen Total

11.650

11.550

11.450

11.400

11.400

11.350

11.300

11.150

10.850

10.650

10.650

10.300

10.250

10.250

10.100



Coach E D Pen Total

29. #402 CASASOLA VASQUEZ  Matias 2006 — M 7950 2.1 10.050
CRC

30. #383 OGNIBENE Thiago 2005 M 7300 2.7 10.000
ARG

31. #405 MOLINA PAREDES Sebastian 2007 —— M 6.600 3.1 9.700
Nicolas ESA
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